MOST BLESSED SACRAMENT CATHOLIC SCHOOL
2020/2021 BUS TRANSPORTATION
Commitment Letter
RETURN TO MBS NO LATER THAN AUGUST 10, 2020

Billing for bus transportation is handled by the school and payments will be made to the school. We
will send out invoices quarterly with the first payment due when this commitment letter is returned to
the school indicating that the parent wishes to use the bus transportation. The bus fee for the
2020/2021 school year is $1,800 for one child with a maximum of $2,700 per family. Questions
should be directed to Mrs. Alvarez, who will be handling billing.

Quarterly payments will be due as follows:

One Child Family Maximum
Due with Commitment Letter $450 $675
Due November 1, 2020 $450 $675
Due February 3, 2022 $450 $675
Due May 1, 2022 $450 $675

Failure to make timely payments will result in denial of bus transportation until accounts are
brought current. Bus stops are subject to change once all commitment letters are received. Please
list below the students that will be riding the bus along with their grade. (Please Print):

Name Grade

Please indicate below the bus stop where your children will catch the bus (See Bus Stops on
Reverse):

Bus Stop Number

Name and Address for
Bus Invoices (Please Print)

| agree to the terms of this bus contract and assure that payments will be timely based on the
payment schedule listed above. My first payment is attached. | understand that failure to make
timely payments will result in my children being denied bus transportation until my account is
brought current and that a late charge of $25.00 will be added to invoices more than 30 days
late.

Parent Signature Date Phone Number



School Mule
Morning
6:50 a.m.
7:15 a.m.
7:25 a.m.
7:40 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

Afternoon
4:10 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
3:35 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
3:10 p.m.

Dutton Bus Service

Morning
6:25 a.m.
6:50 a.m.
7:15 a.m.
7:40 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

Afternoon
4:45 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:10 p.m.

Stop
S-01
S-02
S-03
S-04

Stop
D-01
D-02
D-03
D-04

Lewes/Rehoboth

St. Ann’s

Hocker’s

B.P. Shore Stop

Most Blessed Sacrament

Our Lady of Lourdes
St. Michaels, Edwards St.
Mary Mother of Peace RT 24

Church of God/Savannah Sq.

Most Blessed Sacrament

Home Depot in Lewes
Bethany Beach

Rts. 26 & 17

Rts. 54 & Armory Rd.

Seaford
Georgetown
Long Neck
Dagsboro

% Times may be subject to change. Bus riders will be made aware of any changes



