MOST BLESSED SACRAMENT CATHOLIC SCHOOL 2020/2021 BUS TRANSPORTATION Commitment Letter RETURN TO MBS NO LATER THAN AUGUST 10, 2020

Billing for bus transportation is handled by the school and payments will be made to the school. We will send out invoices quarterly with the first payment due when this commitment letter is returned to the school indicating that the parent wishes to use the bus transportation. The bus fee for the 2020/2021 school year is \$1,800 for one child with a maximum of \$2,700 per family. Questions should be directed to Mrs. Alvarez, who will be handling billing.

Quarterly	payments	will be	due a	as fo	llows:		
					_	A	

	One Child	Family Maximum
Due with Commitment Letter	\$450	\$675
Due November 1, 2020	\$450	\$675
Due February 3, 2022	\$450	\$675
Due May 1, 2022	\$450	\$675

Failure to make timely payments will result in denial of bus transportation until accounts are brought current. Bus stops are subject to change once all commitment letters are received. Please list below the students that will be riding the bus along with their grade. (Please Print):

	Name	Grade		
Please in Reverse):		stop where your child	ren will catch the bus (See Bo	us Stops or
Bu	s Stop Number			
	d Address for pices (Please Print)			
payment s timely pay	schedule listed above. yments will result in r	My first payment is at my children being den	that payments will be timely be tached. I understand that failed bus transportation until my be added to invoices more the	ure to make y account is
Parent Sig	gnature	 	Phone Number	

School Mule

Morning	Afternoon	Stop		
6:50 a.m.	4:10 p.m.	S-01	Lewes/Rehoboth	Home Depot in Lewes
7:15 a.m.	3:45 p.m.	S-02	St. Ann's	Bethany Beach
7:25 a.m.	3:35 p.m.	S-03	Hocker's	Rts. 26 & 17
7:40 a.m.	3:20 p.m.	S-04	B.P. Shore Stop	Rts. 54 & Armory Rd.
8:00 a.m.	3:10 p.m.		Most Blessed Sacrament	

Dutton	Bus	Service
Mornin	a	Afterno

Morning	Afternoon	Stop		
6:25 a.m.	4:45 p.m.	D-01	Our Lady of Lourdes	Seaford
6:50 a.m.	4:15 p.m.	D-02	St. Michaels, Edwards St.	Georgetown
7:15 a.m.	3:45 p.m.	D-03	Mary Mother of Peace RT 24	Long Neck
7:40 a.m.	3:30 p.m.	D-04	Church of God/Savannah Sq.	Dagsboro
8:00 a.m.	3:10 p.m.		Most Blessed Sacrament	•

❖ Times may be subject to change. Bus riders will be made aware of any changes